

# 세 입 거 래 내 역

구 분 : 하수도사업특별회계

기 관 명 : 물재생계획과

계좌	거래일	상태	기산일/ 대상연월	구분	항목	적요	지급	입금	잔액
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-09			정기예금이		1020829574244/05400	0	7,708,330	25,563,838,220
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-09			정기예금이		1020429574234/05400	0	15,416,670	25,579,254,890
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-09			정기예금이		1020029570141/05400	0	7,708,330	25,586,963,220
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-09			정기예금이		1020129570136/05400	0	15,416,670	25,602,379,890
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-09			정기예금이		1020529570146/05400	0	7,708,330	25,610,088,220
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-09			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	71,978,170	25,682,066,390
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-09			전월서울○		회계별이체	0	8,442,847,740	34,124,914,130
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-12			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	55,243,780	34,180,157,910
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-13			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	24,946,220	34,205,104,130
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-14			전월카드○		회계별이체	0	82,672,870	34,287,777,000
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-19			당월통합○		회계별이체	0	2,305,730	34,290,082,730
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-19			당월서울○		회계별이체	0	1,042,219,720	35,332,302,450
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-21			당월지방○		회계별이체	0	25,536,370	35,357,838,820
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-22			당월서울○		회계별이체	0	1,496,191,550	36,854,030,370
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-23			당월통합○		회계별이체	0	6,520,800	36,860,551,170
1601-01300-291-8	2018-02-28			당월통합○		회계별이체	0	1,074,725,550	37,935,276,720
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			정기예금이		1020029493731/05400	0	7,095,890	37,942,372,610
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			정기예금이		1020129493726/05400	0	14,191,780	37,956,564,390
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			정기예금이		1020229495624/05400	0	7,095,890	37,963,660,280
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			정기예금이		1020729498497/05400	0	14,191,780	37,977,852,060
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			정기예금이		1020629498507/05400	0	7,095,890	37,984,947,950
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			정기예금이		1020129498502/05400	0	7,095,890	37,992,043,840
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			정기예금이		1020329507010/05400	0	14,191,780	38,006,235,620



# 세입거래내역

구 분 : 하수도사업특별회계

기 관 명 : 물재생계획과

계좌	거래일	상태	기산일/ 대상연월	구분	항목	적요	지급	입금	잔액
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	7,679,280	38,013,914,900
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-02			전월서울○		회계별이체	0	636,501,690	38,650,416,590
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-05			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	60,880	38,650,477,470
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-06			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	150,370	38,650,627,840
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-06			전월지방○		회계별이체	0	69,753,500	38,720,381,340
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-07			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	27,648,500	38,748,029,840
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020229584605/05400	0	7,095,880	38,755,125,720
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020929585688/05400	0	14,191,780	38,769,317,500
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020329585698/05400	0	14,191,780	38,783,509,280
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020829585693/05400	0	14,191,780	38,797,701,060
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020829575947/05400	0	7,095,880	38,804,796,940
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020729575952/05400	0	7,095,880	38,811,892,820
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020329575942/05400	0	14,191,780	38,826,084,600
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020129570136/05400	0	14,191,780	38,840,276,380
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020529570146/05400	0	7,095,880	38,847,372,260
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020029570141/05400	0	7,095,880	38,854,468,140
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020929574239/05400	0	14,191,780	38,868,659,920
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020829574244/05400	0	7,095,880	38,875,755,800
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			정기예금이		1020429574234/05400	0	14,191,780	38,889,947,580
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			전월서울○		회계별이체	0	324,994,240	39,214,941,820
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-09			이자결산			0	172,917,100	39,387,858,920
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-12			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	43,625,480	39,431,484,400
1601-01300-291-8	2018-03-13			전월통합○		회계별이체	0	959,440	39,432,443,840

